SKG-Dartliga Einzelmeiste

Statistik

Spiel 1
Hufnagl

Daniel

Ergebnis

140+

4:2

19,43333

Spiel 2

Neudorfer

Andi

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

3 Dart

17

29,5

18

20

19,3

19,3

27,8

17,3

6:0

22,2

Spiel 3
Pockl

Johann

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

- 3 Dart

20,8

19

22,8

13,8

20

26,4

3:3

20,46667

Spiel 4
Pachler

Markus

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

3 Dart

17,3

20,9

17,9

16,5

16,7

21,8

5:1

18,51667

Spiel 5
Hofinger

Fritz

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

- 3 Dart

17,9

17,4

20

20

18,6

19,3

18,86667




Spiel 6
Engljahr

Alois

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

- 3 Dart

18,6

21,8

17,8

23,9

23,9

14,4

4 :

2

20,06667

Spiel 7
Grubinger

Andi

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

3 Dart

18,7

17,3

12,4

17,9

18,6

18,6

4 :

2

17,25

Spiel 8
Grubinger

Josef

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

- 3 Dart

20,2

21

21,8

20

20

16,7

3

1 3

19,95

Spiel 9
Aicher

Roland

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

3 Dart

15,7

19,7

20,9

19,3

18,6

17,9

5:

1

18,68333

Spiel 10
Lindinger

Matthias

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

- 3 Dart

20,9

15,8

18,4

16,8

21,8

20,1

]

o)

18,96667

Spiel 11
Kamber

Deni

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

3 Dart

17

26,4

19,3

19,3

20,9

22,8

29,5

1

12

23,03333




Spiel 12
Maier

Franz

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

- 3 Dart

21,8

26,4

19,3

19

17,9

20

4:2

20,73333

Spiel 13
Schlader

Thomas

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

- 3 Dart

14,3

13,7

16,7

15,7

17,3

26,4

5:1

17,35

Spiel 14
Krautner

Thomas

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

- 3 Dart

22,8

13,2

23,8

15,7

18,8

31,1

3:3

20,9

Spiel 15
Edtmayer

Michael

Ergebnis

100+

140+

180

Shortleg

- 3 Dart

18,6

22,8

25,1

18,6

22,8

20,9

21,46667

10

19,85889



